Position

Business Office Manager

Pat Acct Rep Analyst Il

Pat Acct Rep Analyst

Pat Acct Rep Analyst

Pat Acct Rep Analyst

Pat Acct Rep Analyst Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Department

Credit & Billing Info.

Credit & Billing Info.

Credit & Billing Info.

Credit & Billing Info.

Credit & Billing Info.

Credit & Billing Info.

Total Wages

$78,000

$53,383

$50,102

$47,689

$22,904

$15,095



