	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Business Office Manager		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Credit & Billing Info.	\$78,000
2.	Pat Acct Rep Analyst II		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Credit & Billing Info.	\$53,383
3.	Pat Acct Rep Analyst		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Credit & Billing Info.	\$50,102
4.	Pat Acct Rep Analyst		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Credit & Billing Info.	\$47,689
5.	Pat Acct Rep Analyst		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Credit & Billing Info.	\$22,904
6.	Pat Acct Rep Analyst II		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Credit & Billing Info.	\$15,095